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128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30GELT/128G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M255D2280/512G

Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S1TB25)

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Patriot P220 128GB 550/480MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205128G25)

120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD3OULT/120G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

Patriot P220 256GB 550/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205256G25)

Patriot P220 512GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205512G25)

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ULT/246G 2,5" 550-
530 MB/s

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD
(HLV-M25SD2280/256G)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

22,05

36,75

57,75

61,95

68,25

89,25

15,75

19,95

22,05

31,40

33,60

47,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/960G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

Patriot P220 2TB 550/500MB/s 2.5” SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S2TB25)

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/2T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s
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